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Duration
Meeting ID Start Time End Time User Email (Minutes) | Participants
7/17/2021 7/17/2021
93404281415 12:34 16:31 ptn_polsci_19@psu.ac.th 237 197
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13
14
15
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17
18
19
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Name (Original Name)
Waea-aesoh Jijai
Iffron Abah
Nur-amanee Kaseng
Nurainee Mhannhan
Anwar Koma
Ambeeya Gehduman
BUAATIAY BUTY
Arinee Ta A

IMRON POHMA

Nasree Hayeesamea
amney sumalee
Bukhoree Yeema
Kamaruddin Abdulsomad
avidnd Aeisy

sucha

Busarin Lertchavalitsakul
Sungainee Kolang
Nurdeen Hahsa

Nafis Damae

Asar Madsen

Hilal Panaejaeka

User Email
waesoh.619@gmail.com
ifronabah@gmail.com
anneekaseng.8910@gmail.com
nuaineenn@gmail.com
ptn_polsci_19@psu.ac.th
ambeeya24022543@gmail.com
abdulsalam.hareh@gmail.com

arineetaa@gmail.com

imron7837@gmail.com
nasreehayeesamea@gmail.com
amney.s@psu.ac.th

bukhoree2002@gmail.com

kamaruddin.abdsomad@gmail.com

msuthisak@gmail.com
luggadsucha2l@gmail.com
busarinl@nu.ac.th
su_sungainee@hotmail.com
nurdeen-123@hotmail.com
nafis.damae@gmail.com
asan3996@gmail.com

hilalpanaejaeka@gmail.com

Total Duration

(Minutes)
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a4
45
46
a7
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

Aina Thaipratan
Jiraroj Mamadkul
wsuvln@ein auay
155 Amree Asae
#1150 VBB
Waerusna Awae
Sumaiyah Wohkor
g%

ey dve

91381 LINLI
Nurmee Awae
Habeebee
Rusmina Wohjea
NOUN3UE Nzdl
2181 AU
Hakeema Danngun
Asma Awae
Kukhaibard Mahamad
Fairus Waedaoh
Suhaida

Sanousie Langputeh

Arifeen Yama (91381 81311
Nuha Snitwathi

dasen Un3e

Nareeman Chedeng
Pannida Boonsun

Hussam Japakeeya

Asama Mungkornchai (g
Fanste)

Tuydundinugdd Laonn
ganl AoLany

L1991 WgY

Nisreen Chema

Solihah Madadam

aina.thaipratan@gmail.com
bangji@gmail.com
muhamhmadsidiks@gmail.com
theris199@gmail.com
thongfhua@gmail.com
waerusnaz2@gmail.com
soomaiyah.611@gmail.com
hayatee6619@gmail.com
sufianesooo@gmail.com
areeyawaekajild@gmail.com
nurmeeawae26@gmail.com
saripa.bbl@gmail.com
6220710229@email.psu.ac.th
unainas4696@gmail.com
alif33447123@gmail.com
hdanngun@gmail.com
asmaawae20@gmail.com
kukhaibard.m@gmail.com
mam0936988739@gmail.com
suhaida250959@gmail.com

langputeh.sns@gmail.com

arifeen.y@chula.ac.th
nuha.snitwathi@gmail.com
issariyabumrung@gmail.com
nareeman8762@gmail.com
humaida.figolbee@gmail.com

hussamjapakeeya@gmail.com

asama_mung@hotmail.com
semerphopmahdee@gmail.com
6220710029@email.psu.ac.th
saural02543@gmail.com
nisrin1401@gmail.com

yodphone7192@gmail.com

203
131
61
163
107
116
208
149
108
202
202
15
200
170
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159
205
186
198
202
202
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200
89
197
200
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49
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84

Asnee Abdullah (Asnee)
dugld 1l

YIOUAN anlay

12 (sarfar makasa)
ibrahim alae

ARNTUA LAY

Aduelan Yama

AN ahu

Anas Satoh

Manassanun Cheamama

lawatang uz8 (Loh-PTjoe)
Faela soh

Jonniy Jong

Pateehah Hahyeesamoh
Intira Tordting

Nariman Yama

Ameen Duereh

atla Josuds

saleem lanui

Subaidah Duereh
Sorayut Meyoh
WgreaIgany Uaue
TN Ly

Fyile grzua

Hafis Duere

Suwit Madadum

Firda Abdul

Hadee

Chokchai Wongtanee
Sapeena Wohlong

asneeabdulloh@gmail.com
amneevanik2543@gmail.com
an.dazz1023@gmail.com
sarfarmakasa@gmail.com
albasral@gmail.com
hamedah_saneha@hotmail.com
adnanfattani@gmail.com
suppawatsadeen357@gmail.com
satohalé6d@gmail.com

mapiee6206@gmail.com

pekloh6096@gmail.com
fadia.fs32@gmail.com
phaison1150@gmail.com
pateehah200@gmail.com
itrttsakeenah45@gmail.com
narimanc921@gmail.com
ameenduereh9@gmail.com
beraheng.anas@gmail.com
saleem15963@gmail.com
subaidah4740@gmali.com
sharkmeyoh@gmail.com
spalimx@gmail.com
waniffan.waes@bumail.net
6220710125@email.psu.ac.th
hafis992543@gmail.com
suwit@ftu.ac.th
firdausab@gmail.com
hadee.hamidong@gmail.com
chikchai.w@psu.ac.th

sapeenaw@gmail.com

73
193
31
187
185
115
179
21
28
150

86
169
33
105

160
76
45

145
28
78
136
131
49
48
56
65
14
40



